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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
08.06.2019 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 15 Valis 28.73 563
2. RISTIC, Milica 16 Valis 30.03 493
3. RADOJEVIC, Anja 15 Valis 30.83 456
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 12 SWC Orion 30.93 451
5. TOMASEVIC, Jana 16 Valis 31.76 417
6. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 17 VARDAR 32.31 396
7. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 32.78 379
8. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 13 SWC Orion 33.33 360
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 13 VARDAR 33.59 352

10. PETROVIK, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 36.05 285
11. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 10 SWC Orion 36.43 276
12. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 36.66 271
13. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 11 PFM 37.00 263
14. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 37.36 256
15. VELKOVA, EMILIJA 10 PILOT 38.47 234
16. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 10 BETA 38.69 230
17. ILIESKA, JANA 10 PILOT 39.14 222
18. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 10 OKTOPOD 39.62 214
19. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, MONIKA 13 PILOT 39.84 211
20. AZIZI, Rona 12 BETA 40.00 208
21. SARAVINOV, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 40.15 206
22. AZIZI, Buljza 12 BETA 40.38 202
23. KOLEVSKA,, Ana 11 OKTOPOD 40.42 202
24. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 12 OKTOPOD 40.98 194
25. JANEV, Anabela 13 CELICHNI 41.02 193
26. VESELIONA, Anja 11 Vip Rabotnicki 41.23 190
27. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 10 BETA 41.69 184
28. ADEMAJ, Ergita 10 STEP 43.27 164
29. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 12 PK Mladost 43.54 161
30. NEZIRI, Zana 12 STEP 44.02 156
31. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 44.57 150

MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 44.57 150
33. NIKOLOVSKA, ELENA 12 PINGVIN 45.34 143
34. DJEREM, Nuredin 12 ZVEZDA 45.58 141
35. VELKOVSKA, Jana 9 Vardar 2018 45.83 138

HRISTOVSKA, Teodora 11 BETA 45.83 138
37. KALCOVSKA, Kalina 11 PES SKOPJE 46.07 136
38. MIRCHEVSKA, Matea 8 BETA 46.17 135
39. STOJKOVA, Snezana 9 BETA 46.66 131
40. LAZAREVSKA, Marija 13 BETA 47.55 124
41. SIMONOV, Eva 10 ZVEZDA 47.85 121
42. ADEMAJ, Klesta 13 STEP 48.29 118
43. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 9 BETA 49.01 113
44. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 9 PFM 50.09 106
45. SERAFIMOVA, iIljana 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.95 101
46. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 10 PK Mladost 51.31 98
47. NACEVSKA, Andja 8 PK Mladost 51.42 98
48. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 8 CENTAR 51.57 97
49. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 10 OKTOPOD 52.15 94
50. STRBAC, Una 12 BETA 52.39 92
51. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 10 BETA 52.42 92
52. MADJOVSKA, Kalina 10 CENTAR 52.52 92
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

53. KOSTOVA, Simona 15 BETA 53.82 85
54. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 10 BETA 53.84 85
55. ALEKSOVSKA, Eva 10 ZVEZDA 54.29 83
56. PETERSEN, Nita 7 BETA 55.42 78
57. KAEVSKA, Ema 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.10 75
58. BOEVA, Angela 11 OKTOPOD 56.55 73
59. BOZINOVSKA, Teodora 7 TUMBA 57.25 71
60. PETAK, Kirsten 7 PFM 57.74 69
61. KALCOSKI, ana 8 PES SKOPJE 58.06 68
62. KRSTEVSKA, Andrea 10 Vip Rabotnicki 58.32 67
63. VRSAKOVSKA, Mila 12 BETA 59.87 62
64. MITOVA, Ivana 12 Vardar 2018 59.96 61
65. NANEVA, Ivana 9 BETA 1:01.41 57
66. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 9 BETA 1:01.93 56
67. JOVANOVSKA, Sara 9 BETA 1:07.22 43
68. JANKOSKA, Matea 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:17.05 29
69. VANEVSKA, Angela 9 STUDENT 1:18.60 27

DSQ NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 11 PFM 44.67
DSQ DANEVA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 48.89

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 15 Valis 28.73 563
2. RISTIC, Milica 16 Valis 30.03 493
3. RADOJEVIC, Anja 15 Valis 30.83 456
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 16 Valis 31.76 417
5. KOSTOVA, Simona 15 BETA 53.82 85

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 32.78 379
2. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 13 SWC Orion 33.33 360
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 13 VARDAR 33.59 352
4. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 37.36 256
5. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, MONIKA 13 PILOT 39.84 211
6. JANEV, Anabela 13 CELICHNI 41.02 193
7. LAZAREVSKA, Marija 13 BETA 47.55 124
8. ADEMAJ, Klesta 13 STEP 48.29 118

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 12 SWC Orion 30.93 451
2. PETROVIK, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 36.05 285
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 36.66 271
4. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 11 PFM 37.00 263
5. AZIZI, Rona 12 BETA 40.00 208
6. AZIZI, Buljza 12 BETA 40.38 202
7. KOLEVSKA,, Ana 11 OKTOPOD 40.42 202
8. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 12 OKTOPOD 40.98 194
9. VESELIONA, Anja 11 Vip Rabotnicki 41.23 190

10. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 12 PK Mladost 43.54 161
11. NEZIRI, Zana 12 STEP 44.02 156
12. NIKOLOVSKA, ELENA 12 PINGVIN 45.34 143
13. DJEREM, Nuredin 12 ZVEZDA 45.58 141
14. HRISTOVSKA, Teodora 11 BETA 45.83 138
15. KALCOVSKA, Kalina 11 PES SKOPJE 46.07 136
16. SERAFIMOVA, iIljana 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.95 101
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

17. STRBAC, Una 12 BETA 52.39 92
18. KAEVSKA, Ema 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.10 75
19. BOEVA, Angela 11 OKTOPOD 56.55 73
20. VRSAKOVSKA, Mila 12 BETA 59.87 62
21. MITOVA, Ivana 12 Vardar 2018 59.96 61

DSQ NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 11 PFM 44.67

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 10 SWC Orion 36.43 276
2. VELKOVA, EMILIJA 10 PILOT 38.47 234
3. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 10 BETA 38.69 230
4. ILIESKA, JANA 10 PILOT 39.14 222
5. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 10 OKTOPOD 39.62 214
6. SARAVINOV, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 40.15 206
7. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 10 BETA 41.69 184
8. ADEMAJ, Ergita 10 STEP 43.27 164
9. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 44.57 150

10. VELKOVSKA, Jana 9 Vardar 2018 45.83 138
11. STOJKOVA, Snezana 9 BETA 46.66 131
12. SIMONOV, Eva 10 ZVEZDA 47.85 121
13. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 9 BETA 49.01 113
14. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 9 PFM 50.09 106
15. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 10 PK Mladost 51.31 98
16. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 10 OKTOPOD 52.15 94
17. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 10 BETA 52.42 92
18. MADJOVSKA, Kalina 10 CENTAR 52.52 92
19. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 10 BETA 53.84 85
20. ALEKSOVSKA, Eva 10 ZVEZDA 54.29 83
21. KRSTEVSKA, Andrea 10 Vip Rabotnicki 58.32 67
22. NANEVA, Ivana 9 BETA 1:01.41 57
23. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 9 BETA 1:01.93 56
24. JOVANOVSKA, Sara 9 BETA 1:07.22 43
25. VANEVSKA, Angela 9 STUDENT 1:18.60 27

DSQ DANEVA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 48.89

2011 and younger

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 44.57 150
2. MIRCHEVSKA, Matea 8 BETA 46.17 135
3. NACEVSKA, Andja 8 PK Mladost 51.42 98
4. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 8 CENTAR 51.57 97
5. PETERSEN, Nita 7 BETA 55.42 78
6. BOZINOVSKA, Teodora 7 TUMBA 57.25 71
7. PETAK, Kirsten 7 PFM 57.74 69
8. KALCOSKI, ana 8 PES SKOPJE 58.06 68
9. JANKOSKA, Matea 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:17.05 29


